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 1 AF04 3113  Guide:Copy Tray 1 

 2 AF04 3112  Copy Tray:Exit 1 

 3 D131 1344  Cap:G4 1 

 4 B756 1299  Cap:MM22 4 

 5 B132 7035  Spring Plate:Sensor:Exit 1 

 6 B132 7106  Lever 1 

 7 B132 7034  Bracket:Sensor:Paper Volume Sensor 1 

 8 AW02 0145  Photointerruptor:Flat 1 

 9 A353 3172  Actuator Bracket 1 

 10 A379 1225  Upper Sensor Actuator 1 

 11 A229 4489  Sensor Bracket 1 

 12 AW02 0160  Paper Feed Sensor 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0451 4008N Tapping Screw:4x8  

 102 0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6  

 103 1105 0522  Edge Saddle - LES0510  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

1.Copy Tray (B75611) 



 

 

Parts Index 



6 

A229 4489  Sensor Bracket   3 -  11 

A353 3172  Actuator Bracket   3 -   9 

A379 1225  Upper Sensor Actuator   3 -  10 

B132 7034  Bracket:Sensor:Paper Volume Sensor   3 -   7 

B132 7035  Spring Plate:Sensor:Exit   3 -   5 

B132 7106  Lever   3 -   6 

B756 1299  Cap:MM22   3 -   4 

D131 1344  Cap:G4   3 -   3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AF04 3112  Copy Tray:Exit   3 -   2 

AF04 3113  Guide:Copy Tray   3 -   1 

AW02 0145  Photointerruptor:Flat   3 -   8 

AW02 0160  Paper Feed Sensor   3 -  12 
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0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6   3 - 102 

0451 4008N Tapping Screw:4x8   3 - 101 

1105 0522  Edge Saddle - LES0510   3 - 103 
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